
Gibraltar Manchester Property Company Limited 

Abridged statement of financial position as at 31 December 2023 

1 0 9 9 2  I. 

Registered No (Gibraltar) 109924 

Fixed assets 

Investment property 

Current assets 

Debtors 

Total current assets 

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year 

Net current liabilities 

Total assets less current liabilities 

Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year 

Net assets 

Capital and reserves 

Called up share capital 
Profit and loss account 

Total capital and reserves 

2023 

287,842 

287,842 

(7,731) 

280,111 

280,111 

280,111 

200,000 
80,111 

280,111 

2022 

290,891 

290,891 

(4,110) 

286,781 

286,781 

286,781 

200,000 
86,781 

‘ 286,781 

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the 
Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on 

% 
Dominique Searle 

71A: :025 ! _ 

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited 
Director 


