Gibraltar Manchester Property Company Limited	* 1099 1099 1099 1099 1099 1099 1099 109	OF COMPS
Abridged statement of financial position as at 31 December 2023		
Registered No (Gibraltar) 109924	2023	2022
Fixed assets	£	TIA85
Investment property		
Current assets	and the second	
Debtors	287,842	290,891
Total current assets	287,842	290,891
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(7,731)	(4,110)
Net current liabilities	280,111	286,781
Total assets less current liabilities	280,111	286,781
Creditors: amounts falling due after more than one year		-
Net assets	280,111	286,781
Capital and reserves		
Called up share capital Profit and loss account	200,000 80,111	200,000 86,781
Total capital and reserves	280,111	286,781

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on

7 JAN 2025

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited Director

-

Dominique Searle Director